MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV

IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 21 2026

Name
ANTHONY SKAY ABRUSCATO
RACHEL DENISE ABSHER
IYABO BUSAYO ADEYEMI
MOBOLAJIIYIADE ADEYEMI
RACHEL LANETTE ALEXANDER
BRET EVERETT ALEXANDER
GARY ALAN ANDRAE
MELISSA GAIL ANDRAE
ADAN ARELLANO JR

DAVID EARL ARMSTRONG
COLLIN LAKEITH AVERY
MICHAEL GARY BATES
JESSICA NICHOLE BAUM
DEMETRIUS BELL

ALEXIS NAYELI BENAVIDES
RAMONA BOLIVAR
ASHLEE D BOOKOUT

DAVID SCOTT BRAND
STEVEN PATRICK BROCK
LYNN ROYCE BROWN

LA SHUNN M BROWN
KHALILAH DENNETTE BROWN
MAXWELL GEORGE BUCK
LEIGHANN NOEL BUCK
JUANITA GONZALES BUENO
TIMOTHY RYAN BURGETT
WHITNEY RAELEEN BURGETT
JENNIFER DENISE CALK
GLORIA GONZALES CAMACHO
HECTOR S CAMACHO

JOEL DANIEL CANTU

NANCY WILSON CAVENESS
GINGER NICOLE CHANEY
DUSTIN CHAPMAN

HUNTER FREEMAN CHOATE
KRISTY KAYE CHOATE

DAVID MARTIN COMPTON
JAMIE LEE COOPER

State ID

2147831461
1218605256
1198150712
1146280098
1074161760
1135447581
1047845569
1047845576
2205582048
1018886988
1212240219
1210614810
1215235609
1190810603
3382346931
1175674786
1213323107
2166454265
1023024244
1124301348
1152862155
1151577116
1169365364
1218484027
1026439495
2212239080
2208759735
1018185613
1023116658
2139608067
2166004846
1179818530
2158600190
2195810832
1209023015
1021347652
1012625644
1216690636

Ballot Style
324
214A
215D
215D
324
324
323
323
433
217
215A
105
324
215A
215A
215B
106
216
108
215B
215B
215B
216
216
216
433
433
319
215D
215D
108
215E
104
214A
432
432
102
215D



QUEEN OMEGIE COOPER
JESSICA ROXETH CORTEZ
FRANCISCO JAVIER CORTEZ
TANYA JANELL COSTLEY
JANA MICHELLE COWLING
JASMINE PATRICIA CUETO
LARRY PAUL DAVIS

LEOLA MARIE DAVIS
SERETHA EYVONE DAVIS
KRISTA BETH DAVIS NELSON
JISY DE LEON
LOGAN RYAN DEGARSO
WILLIAM STEVEN DEPPE
DENECIA MONIQUE DESIR
MADELIENE VICTORIA DILLINGHAM
GAVIN VARICK DODD
JERRY LEE DODD
VICTORIA LEANN DOREY
LALANIAYVETTE DUNLAP
IVY KAREN EARLY
CATHY LOYD ECKER

EMMA LANELL ENGLISH
JENNIFER YORIO FAUNCE
KAMALA DEVI FIELDS
ANNIE LAURIE FIETTE
KATHERINE MARIE FISHER
NANCI DIANE FISHER

BREA FOSTER

DIANE PATRICE FOSTER
BRIAN KEITH FOSTER Il
KRISTI MICHELE FOSTER
JACQUELINE MEDINA GARCIA
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA JR
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA QUINTANA
ERIN PAULINE GEORGE
DAVID MICHAEL GEORGE
STEPHEN DELROY GRANT
BRITTNEY CORA GRAVES
EVA D GREEN

BARRY GLENN GREEN

JOHN DAVID HARBISON
PAUL GREGORY HARRIS
JULIE LYNN HARRIS

KEVIN SCOTT HAYNES

3382586423
2186369887
1166481299
1218605287
1026693379
3382740187
1012559861
1012614827
1012642082
1212262344
2202112722
2140772303
1152826295
2191059360
1205264737
1079071553
1012559729
2138200382
1215222129
1176643799
1077969297
2148386120
1012485580
1012682921
1074112507
1013767742
1012729119
1207498041
2202033873
2215525978
2128330352
1158912116
2211300306
2215284535
2141653431
1092120517
1012465146
1158860674
1012560769
1012748733
1020435513
1091419824
1091419830
2123453035

215D
215A
215A
214A
215D
215E
430
433
106
321
106
111
430
215D
215D
428
428
215E
111
215E
214A
108
325
324
318
215E
215E
215E
215E
215E
107
105
105
105
321
321
213
107
324
324
215B
429
429
325



CALICIA SHUNTE HEATH
ANGELA CHRISTIN HEBERT
LATONYA LENEA HENRY
JUDY M HIGGINBOTHAM
BOBBY WAYNE HIGGINBOTHAM
RICHARD ALTON HILL

JUDITH HILL

EMILY JHODGES
SHERMAN LLOYD HODGES
KIRSTIN ELIZABETH HODSON
MATTHEW LEE HODSON
WYETTA HORINE

BRADLEY L HORINE
GERALDINE WATSON HOSKINS
PAUL JAMES HUBBELL
KAYLON CHAMON HUGHES
WILLIAM MORRIS HUMPHRIES
JACK MORRIS ANGUS PAUL MATTHEW HUMPHRIES
TARA NICOLE HURLEY

MACY LAYNE HURLEY
CHARLOTTE ANN JACKSON
WILLIE JAMES IlI

MAKAYLA ALEXIS JAMES
SHANNON MARIE JAMES-BATES
MARY MAGDALENE JOHNSON
NAYLAND GENE JONES
PAMAL LASHUNE JONES
SUSAN GILMAN JONES
JEFFERY ALLEN JONES
CHASE LEE JONES

JUDITH ELAINE JURICA

SARAH LOUISE KINCHLOW
ROSELYN DAVIS LANE

RUBI LEON-HERNANDEZ
DANIELA LOPEZ

MARIA GUADALUPE LOPEZ
MARIA DE JESUS LOPEZ
NOHEMI LOPEZ

LATICIA RENEE LOVE

BECKY HARDIN MANER
RHETT LEON MANER
KIMBERLY ANNETTE MARION
COY WAYNE MARTIN

KEVIN JOSHUA MARTIN

1015474376
1036570225
1078023574
1023114686
1012639979
1006658230
1006658248
1082085915
1078119553
1191000459
2142297058
2190065171
1090454713
1012524499
2165739141
1175555941
1012700320
2156432876
2214111003
1167456861
1012691157
1012735174
2193519048
1013892821
1153330074
2138104854
1088479947
1012714185
1084827849
1221473721
1203594429
1012674118
1012560661
2211190087
2147004321
1217227124
1179871763
1192259706
1174992195
1158918635
3382361475
2140773897
1171193795
2137036667

111
433
433
433
433
215B
215B
214A
214A
215D
215D
215D
215D
433
325
215E
325
325
215D
215D
107
433
105
105
321
428
428
111
107
433
213
427
325
431
433
433
433
433
215E
324
324
325
324
324



JOSHUA DANIEL MARTINEZ
ADAMARI MARTINEZ

ELMER HERMAN MCCLURE
JACKSON TAYSHA MCCRACKEN
MESHALA MONROE MCCRACKEN
DAVID CARSON MCDONALD
JAMES CLYDE MCMILLAN
KRISTIN EVON MCMULLEN
DELORES FOY MCNEALY IV
DENNY SCOTT MCWILLIAMS
SEBASTIAN MEJIA

ISADORA MELLO DA COSTA
KALEB GENE MONEY
MOLLY-KATE MONEY
JACQUELINE R MONTEMAYOR
EVELYN MARIE MORALES ALBITER
CHELSEA MORGAN

BILLY R NEAL

GABRIELLE AMALA OQUENDO
JAZMINE NICOLE PAREDEZ
LYNETTE ANN PAULTON
BRITTANY LEIGH PENDLETON
MEGAN MARIE PERRY

SHAE NICOLE PERRY
VANESSA LASSITER POPE
DELL MARIE REED

QUIANA MARIE REED
CAROL L REVELLE

ANIEL WILLIAM REVELLE I
PATRICIA CAROLINA REYES DE MENDOZA
ERIC ALAN RIOS
DEBORAH KAY ROACH
ARIANA ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ
WESLIE RAYMOND ROGERS
CYNTHIA DANN ROSS

JOHN FRANK RUPPERT
JENNIFER SANCHEZ

JOSILYN SANDOVAL
EZEQUIEL SANDOVAL JR
MARISHA MORRIS SCOTT
DEBORAH KAY SHAFFER
DEBRA SHELTON

CORY WAYNE SHORT
MELISSA HUDSON SHORT

1208686847
2152621764
2222010821
2185608538
2156884851
2161602141
1030342898
1218787817
2169229276
1169927021
1220865032
2199777773
1187685193
2214146505
1124269269
1218316145
2211587979
1012783308
2189700892
2155625512
1088645974
1076361275
2000861340
2193793682
1012546573
1012691659
1012732042
1090795831
1090795820
2164286011
1188500978
1046384382
2210828261
1078029365
1218798480
1027443947
1159099247
2124077434
1186470388
1082098571
1071483768
1043014828
1082327410
1082949469

322
106
111
428
428
427
319
107
215E
217
215E
433
104
104
214B
213
434
433
215D
111
215D
110
433
433
215A
433
433
428
428
215E
433
216
111
433
427
319
215E
324
324
215E
324
214A
323
323



COURTNEY MARIE SIKORA
LAURIE ANNE SIKORA CHAPMAN
CASSANDRA ANNETTE SMITH
BRANDI DANNETTE SMITH
BRITNEY SHAE SPINDLE
DIANNA LYNN STEWART
ALBERT WESTLY TEAGUE
DOROTHY LORRAINE TEAGUE
DAVID TENNISON

KATIE MURLE TENNISON
JAMES MAURICE THOMAS
STEPHANIE DENISE THOMAS
CAREY RENARD TIMS

SHEILA RENEE TIMS
SHELLEY DAWN ULCH
CHRISTOPHER NORMAN ULCH
MACIE LYNN VAUGHAN
STEVEN BOBBY VIDOEVSKI
NATALIE ANN VOELS
DUSTIN LEE VOELS

AUBREY CRAIG WATERS
FREDERICK T WESLEY
LORIANNE WILBURN

ADAM SCOTT WILBURN
VERONICA INGRID WILBURN
ISIS SIMONE WILBURN

VICKY RENEE WILLIAMS
TRAVIS DEON WILSON

GARY WAYNE WINKLE
DEANDRE LAQUAN WRIGHT
LADONNA NICOLE WRIGHT
DIAN WRIGHT

PAMALA MICHELLE ZAVALA
ROSALIO ARZOLA ZAVALA
CARMELITE FONTENETTE ZENON
JENNIFER ZUNIGA RIVERA
NATALIE DOMINQUEZ

1195341292
2166262244
1012633997
1081755716
1216961361
1159296297
1023309577
1023309614
2194522573
1156609150
1082208628
2194015642
1122156699
1051647299
1075411967
1077271229
2148660963
1198539477
1167017030
1175668066
1039877000
1074533169
1196740093
1087433803
1205350960
2196172606
1050766883
1151171229
1087332092
1081984855
2142489176
1160101746
1181898626
2151903787
1205351051
2121124664
3382767740

214A
214A
106
319
101
216
110
110
433
107
215D
215D
215D
215D
103
103
109
215A
215E
215E
107
215E
215D
215D
433
433
321
215B
320
111
111
215E
215C
215C
322
321
215C



	voter_check_in_details

