

MARCH 3 2026 PRIMARY ELECTION - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
FLETCHER WARREN CIVIC CENTER - EV
IN-PERSON VOTING ROSTER
FEBRUARY 21 2026

Name	State ID	Ballot Style
ANTHONY SKAY ABRUSCATO	2147831461	324
RACHEL DENISE ABSHER	1218605256	214A
IYABO BUSAYO ADEYEMI	1198150712	215D
MOBOLAJI IYIADE ADEYEMI	1146280098	215D
RACHEL LANETTE ALEXANDER	1074161760	324
BRET EVERETT ALEXANDER	1135447581	324
GARY ALAN ANDRAE	1047845569	323
MELISSA GAIL ANDRAE	1047845576	323
ADAN ARELLANO JR	2205582048	433
DAVID EARL ARMSTRONG	1018886988	217
COLLIN LAKEITH AVERY	1212240219	215A
MICHAEL GARY BATES	1210614810	105
JESSICA NICHOLE BAUM	1215235609	324
DEMETRIUS BELL	1190810603	215A
ALEXIS NAYELI BENAVIDES	3382346931	215A
RAMONA BOLIVAR	1175674786	215B
ASHLEE D BOOKOUT	1213323107	106
DAVID SCOTT BRAND	2166454265	216
STEVEN PATRICK BROCK	1023024244	108
LYNN ROYCE BROWN	1124301348	215B
LA SHUNN M BROWN	1152862155	215B
KHALILAH DENNETTE BROWN	1151577116	215B
MAXWELL GEORGE BUCK	1169365364	216
LEIGHANN NOEL BUCK	1218484027	216
JUANITA GONZALES BUENO	1026439495	216
TIMOTHY RYAN BURGETT	2212239080	433
WHITNEY RAELEEN BURGETT	2208759735	433
JENNIFER DENISE CALK	1018185613	319
GLORIA GONZALES CAMACHO	1023116658	215D
HECTOR S CAMACHO	2139608067	215D
JOEL DANIEL CANTU	2166004846	108
NANCY WILSON CAVENESS	1179818530	215E
GINGER NICOLE CHANEY	2158600190	104
DUSTIN CHAPMAN	2195810832	214A
HUNTER FREEMAN CHOATE	1209023015	432
KRISTY KAYE CHOATE	1021347652	432
DAVID MARTIN COMPTON	1012625644	102
JAMIE LEE COOPER	1216690636	215D

QUEEN OMEGIE COOPER	3382586423	215D
JESSICA ROXETH CORTEZ	2186369887	215A
FRANCISCO JAVIER CORTEZ	1166481299	215A
TANYA JANELL COSTLEY	1218605287	214A
JANA MICHELLE COWLING	1026693379	215D
JASMINE PATRICIA CUETO	3382740187	215E
LARRY PAUL DAVIS	1012559861	430
LEOLA MARIE DAVIS	1012614827	433
SERETHA EYVONE DAVIS	1012642082	106
KRISTA BETH DAVIS NELSON	1212262344	321
JISY DE LEON	2202112722	106
LOGAN RYAN DEGARSO	2140772303	111
WILLIAM STEVEN DEPPE	1152826295	430
DENECIA MONIQUE DESIR	2191059360	215D
MADELIENE VICTORIA DILLINGHAM	1205264737	215D
GAVIN VARICK DODD	1079071553	428
JERRY LEE DODD	1012559729	428
VICTORIA LEANN DOREY	2138200382	215E
LALANIA YVETTE DUNLAP	1215222129	111
IVY KAREN EARLY	1176643799	215E
CATHY LOYD ECKER	1077969297	214A
EMMA LANELL ENGLISH	2148386120	108
JENNIFER YORIO FAUNCE	1012485580	325
KAMALA DEVI FIELDS	1012682921	324
ANNIE LAURIE FIETTE	1074112507	318
KATHERINE MARIE FISHER	1013767742	215E
NANCI DIANE FISHER	1012729119	215E
BREA FOSTER	1207498041	215E
DIANE PATRICE FOSTER	2202033873	215E
BRIAN KEITH FOSTER II	2215525978	215E
KRISTI MICHELE FOSTER	2128330352	107
JACQUELINE MEDINA GARCIA	1158912116	105
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA JR	2211300306	105
MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA QUINTANA	2215284535	105
ERIN PAULINE GEORGE	2141653431	321
DAVID MICHAEL GEORGE	1092120517	321
STEPHEN DELROY GRANT	1012465146	213
BRITTNEY CORA GRAVES	1158860674	107
EVA D GREEN	1012560769	324
BARRY GLENN GREEN	1012748733	324
JOHN DAVID HARBISON	1020435513	215B
PAUL GREGORY HARRIS	1091419824	429
JULIE LYNN HARRIS	1091419830	429
KEVIN SCOTT HAYNES	2123453035	325

CALICIA SHUNTE HEATH	1015474376	111
ANGELA CHRISTIN HEBERT	1036570225	433
LATONYA LENEA HENRY	1078023574	433
JUDY M HIGGINBOTHAM	1023114686	433
BOBBY WAYNE HIGGINBOTHAM	1012639979	433
RICHARD ALTON HILL	1006658230	215B
JUDITH HILL	1006658248	215B
EMILY J HODGES	1082085915	214A
SHERMAN LLOYD HODGES	1078119553	214A
KIRSTIN ELIZABETH HODSON	1191000459	215D
MATTHEW LEE HODSON	2142297058	215D
WYETTA HORINE	2190065171	215D
BRADLEY L HORINE	1090454713	215D
GERALDINE WATSON HOSKINS	1012524499	433
PAUL JAMES HUBBELL	2165739141	325
KAYLON CHAMON HUGHES	1175555941	215E
WILLIAM MORRIS HUMPHRIES	1012700320	325
JACK MORRIS ANGUS PAUL MATTHEW HUMPHRIES	2156432876	325
TARA NICOLE HURLEY	2214111003	215D
MACY LAYNE HURLEY	1167456861	215D
CHARLOTTE ANN JACKSON	1012691157	107
WILLIE JAMES III	1012735174	433
MAKAYLA ALEXIS JAMES	2193519048	105
SHANNON MARIE JAMES-BATES	1013892821	105
MARY MAGDALENE JOHNSON	1153330074	321
NAYLAND GENE JONES	2138104854	428
PAMAL LASHUNE JONES	1088479947	428
SUSAN GILMAN JONES	1012714185	111
JEFFERY ALLEN JONES	1084827849	107
CHASE LEE JONES	1221473721	433
JUDITH ELAINE JURICA	1203594429	213
SARAH LOUISE KINCHLOW	1012674118	427
ROSELYN DAVIS LANE	1012560661	325
RUBI LEON-HERNANDEZ	2211190087	431
DANIELA LOPEZ	2147004321	433
MARIA GUADALUPE LOPEZ	1217227124	433
MARIA DE JESUS LOPEZ	1179871763	433
NOHEMI LOPEZ	1192259706	433
LATICIA RENEE LOVE	1174992195	215E
BECKY HARDIN MANER	1158918635	324
RHETT LEON MANER	3382361475	324
KIMBERLY ANNETTE MARION	2140773897	325
COY WAYNE MARTIN	1171193795	324
KEVIN JOSHUA MARTIN	2137036667	324

JOSHUA DANIEL MARTINEZ	1208686847	322
ADAMARI MARTINEZ	2152621764	106
ELMER HERMAN MCCLURE	2222010821	111
JACKSON TAYSHA MCCrackEN	2185608538	428
MESHALA MONROE MCCrackEN	2156884851	428
DAVID CARSON MCDONALD	2161602141	427
JAMES CLYDE MCMILLAN	1030342898	319
KRISTIN EVON MCMULLEN	1218787817	107
DELORES FOY MCNEALY IV	2169229276	215E
DENNY SCOTT MCWILLIAMS	1169927021	217
SEBASTIAN MEJIA	1220865032	215E
ISADORA MELLO DA COSTA	2199777773	433
KALEB GENE MONEY	1187685193	104
MOLLY-KATE MONEY	2214146505	104
JACQUELINE R MONTEMAYOR	1124269269	214B
EVELYN MARIE MORALES ALBITER	1218316145	213
CHELSEA MORGAN	2211587979	434
BILLY R NEAL	1012783308	433
GABRIELLE AMALA OQUENDO	2189700892	215D
JAZMINE NICOLE PAREDEZ	2155625512	111
LYNETTE ANN PAULTON	1088645974	215D
BRITTANY LEIGH PENDLETON	1076361275	110
MEGAN MARIE PERRY	2000861340	433
SHAE NICOLE PERRY	2193793682	433
VANESSA LASSITER POPE	1012546573	215A
DELL MARIE REED	1012691659	433
QUIANA MARIE REED	1012732042	433
CAROL L REVELLE	1090795831	428
ANIEL WILLIAM REVELLE III	1090795820	428
PATRICIA CAROLINA REYES DE MENDOZA	2164286011	215E
ERIC ALAN RIOS	1188500978	433
DEBORAH KAY ROACH	1046384382	216
ARIANA ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ	2210828261	111
WESLIE RAYMOND ROGERS	1078029365	433
CYNTHIA DANN ROSS	1218798480	427
JOHN FRANK RUPPERT	1027443947	319
JENNIFER SANCHEZ	1159099247	215E
JOSILYN SANDOVAL	2124077434	324
EZEQUIEL SANDOVAL JR	1186470388	324
MARISHA MORRIS SCOTT	1082098571	215E
DEBORAH KAY SHAFFER	1071483768	324
DEBRA SHELTON	1043014828	214A
CORY WAYNE SHORT	1082327410	323
MELISSA HUDSON SHORT	1082949469	323

COURTNEY MARIE SIKORA	1195341292	214A
LAURIE ANNE SIKORA CHAPMAN	2166262244	214A
CASSANDRA ANNETTE SMITH	1012633997	106
BRANDI DANNETTE SMITH	1081755716	319
BRITNEY SHAE SPINDLE	1216961361	101
DIANNA LYNN STEWART	1159296297	216
ALBERT WESTLY TEAGUE	1023309577	110
DOROTHY LORRAINE TEAGUE	1023309614	110
DAVID TENNISON	2194522573	433
KATIE MURLE TENNISON	1156609150	107
JAMES MAURICE THOMAS	1082208628	215D
STEPHANIE DENISE THOMAS	2194015642	215D
CAREY RENARD TIMS	1122156699	215D
SHEILA RENEE TIMS	1051647299	215D
SHELLEY DAWN ULCH	1075411967	103
CHRISTOPHER NORMAN ULCH	1077271229	103
MACIE LYNN VAUGHAN	2148660963	109
STEVEN BOBBY VIDEOEVSKI	1198539477	215A
NATALIE ANN VOELS	1167017030	215E
DUSTIN LEE VOELS	1175668066	215E
AUBREY CRAIG WATERS	1039877000	107
FREDERICK T WESLEY	1074533169	215E
LORI ANNE WILBURN	1196740093	215D
ADAM SCOTT WILBURN	1087433803	215D
VERONICA INGRID WILBURN	1205350960	433
ISIS SIMONE WILBURN	2196172606	433
VICKY RENEE WILLIAMS	1050766883	321
TRAVIS DEON WILSON	1151171229	215B
GARY WAYNE WINKLE	1087332092	320
DEANDRE LAQUAN WRIGHT	1081984855	111
LADONNA NICOLE WRIGHT	2142489176	111
DIAN WRIGHT	1160101746	215E
PAMALA MICHELLE ZAVALA	1181898626	215C
ROSALIO ARZOLA ZAVALA	2151903787	215C
CARMELITE FONTENETTE ZENON	1205351051	322
JENNIFER ZUNIGA RIVERA	2121124664	321
NATALIE DOMINQUEZ	3382767740	215C